
 Vanderbilt Basketball 2015-16

	 2015-16 Schedule	
Date	 Opponent	 Location	 Time	 TV
Fri., Nov. 13	 Austin Peay^	 Memorial Gym	 7 p.m.	 SEC Network +
Mon., Nov. 16	 Gardner Webb	 Memorial Gym	 7 p.m.	 SEC Network +
Thurs., Nov. 19	 Stony Brook	 Memorial Gym	 7 p.m.	 SEC Network +
Maui Jim Maui Invitational
Mon., Nov. 23	 St. John’s 	 Lahaina, Hawaii	 1:30 p.m.	 TBA
Tues., Nov. 24	 TBA	 Lahaina, Hawaii	 TBA	  TBA
Wed., Nov. 25	 TBA	 Lahaina, Hawaii	 TBA	 TBA
Wed., Dec. 2	 Detroit	 Memorial Gym	 7 p.m.	 SEC Network +
Sun., Dec. 6	 Baylor	 Waco, Texas	 7 p.m.	 ESPNU
Wed., Dec. 9	 Dayton	 Memorial Gym	 8 p.m.	 ESPNU
Sat., Dec. 19	 Wofford	 Memorial Gym	 7 p.m.	 SEC Network
Tues., Dec. 22	 Purdue	 West Lafayette, Ind.	 7 p.m.	 Big 10 Network
Wed., Dec. 30	 Western Michigan	 Memorial Gym	 8 p.m.	 SEC Network
Sat., Jan. 2	 LSU*	 Memorial Gym	 8 p.m.	 ESPN2
Tues., Jan. 5	 Arkansas*	 Fayetteville, Ark.	 8 p.m.	 SEC Network
Sat., Jan. 9	 South Carolina*	 Columbia, S.C.	 2 p.m.	 ESPNU
Tues., Jan. 12	 Auburn*	 Memorial Gym	 8 p.m.	 ESPNU
Sat., Jan. 16	 Alabama*	 Memorial Gym	 5 p.m.	 SEC Network
Wed., Jan. 20	 Tennessee*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 8 p.m.	 SEC Network
Sat., Jan. 23	 Kentucky*	 Lexington, Ky.	 TBA	 ESPN/ESPN2
Tues., Jan. 26	 Florida*	 Memorial Gym	 8 p.m.	 ESPN/ESPNU
Sat., Jan. 30	 Texas#	 Austin, Texas	 11 a.m.	 ESPN/ESPN2
Thurs., Feb. 4	 Texas A&M*	 Memorial Gym	 6 p.m.	 ESPN/ESPN2
Sat., Feb. 6	 Ole Miss*	 Oxford, Miss.	 7 p.m.	 ESPNU
Wed., Feb. 10	 Missouri*	 Memorial Gym	 8 p.m.	 SEC Network
Sat., Feb. 13	 Auburn*	 Auburn, Ala.	 5 p.m.	 ESPN/ESPN2
Tues., Feb. 16	 Mississippi State*	 Starkville, Miss.	 8 p.m.	 SEC Network
Sat., Feb. 20	 Georgia*	 Memorial Gym	 11 a.m.	 ESPN/ESPN2
Tues., Feb. 23	 Florida*	 Gainesville, Fla.	 6 p.m.	 ESPN/ESPNU/SECN
Sat., Feb. 27	 Kentucky*	 Memorial Gym	 3 p.m.	 CBS
Tues., Mar. 1	 Tennessee*	 Memorial Gym	 6 p.m.	 SEC Network
Sat., Mar. 5	 Texas A&M*	 College Station, Texas	 TBA	 ESPN/ESPN2
Wed., Mar. 9-	 SEC Tournament	 Nashville, Tenn.	 TBA	 SECN/ESPN
Sun., Mar. 13

^Maui Jim Maui Invitational, Nashville, Tenn.; #SEC/Big 12 Challenge; *SEC Game; All Times CENTRAL; 
Bold - Home game


